KERALA STATE, INDIA.

रबड़ बोर्ड

(भारत सरकार, वाणिज्य एवं उद्योग मंत्रालय) पी.बी.नं.1122, सब् जेल रोड, कोट्टयम 686 002 केरल राज्य, भारत

प्रचार व जनसंपरक प्रभाग

THE RUBBER BOARD

(Government of India, Ministry of Commerce & Industry P.B.NO.1122, SUB JAIL ROAD, KOTTAYAM - 686 (





PUBLICITY AND PUBLIC RELATIONS DIVISION

Ref.No.48/1(PRE-44)/2023-24/PUB

Press release

Rubber Board to engage Business Trainee

Kottayam 17 July 2023

The Market Promotion Division of the Rubber Board, RRII campus at Puthuppally, Kottayam proposes to engage a 'Business Trainee' for assisting the work related to electronic trading platform on consolidated remuneration. Candidates must hold a degree in Master of Business Administration (Marketing) or Master of Arts in Economics with knowledge in basic computer applications. Work experience in marketing/sales/market research is desirable. Interested candidates may send their applications to Deputy Director (Marketing), Market Promotion Division, Rubber Research Institute of India, Rubber Board, Kottayam – 9. Last date for submission of application is 21 July 2023. List of shortlisted candidates will be published in Rubber Board's website and no separate intimation will be sent in this regard. Candidates shall appear interview at Rubber Board Head Office, Kottayam along with testimonials in support of age, qualifications and experience, if any, in original. Website: www.rubberboard.org.in

Assistant Director (Publicity)